Implant Partners™
Primary Hip: TL
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Chapter 1     Description of Section 3
Indications and Warnings
Design Features
Preoperative Planning
Surgical Technique

x
C
Appendix C     Ordering Information
IMPLANT PARTNERS™ STEMS - STRAIGHT
Part Number               Description
PRTLS021WD TL STEM SIZE 1 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS022WD TL STEM SIZE 2 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS023WD TL STEM SIZE 3 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS024WD TL STEM SIZE 4 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS025WD TL STEM SIZE 5 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS026WD TL STEM SIZE 6 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS027WD TL STEM SIZE 7 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS028WD TL STEM SIZE 8 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS029WD TL STEM SIZE 9 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS030WD TL STEM SIZE 10 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS031WD TL STEM SIZE 11 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLS032WD TL STEM SIZE 12 STRAIGHT SHORT NECK
PRTLSL21WD TL STEM SIZE 1 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL22WD TL STEM SIZE 2 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL23WD TL STEM SIZE 3 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL24WD TL STEM SIZE 4 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL25WD TL STEM SIZE 5 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL26WD TL STEM SIZE 6 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL27WD TL STEM SIZE 7 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL28WD TL STEM SIZE 8 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL29WD TL STEM SIZE 9 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL30WD TL STEM SIZE 10 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL31WD TL STEM SIZE 11 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
PRTLSL32WD TL STEM SIZE 12 STRAIGHT LONG NECK
20
IMPLANT PARTNERS™ STEMS - VARUS 8°
Part Number                   Description
PRTLE021WD TL STEM SIZE 1 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE022WD TL STEM SIZE 2 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE023WD TL STEM SIZE 3 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE024WD TL STEM SIZE 4 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE025WD TL STEM SIZE 5 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE026WD TL STEM SIZE 6 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE027WD TL STEM SIZE 7 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE028WD TL STEM SIZE 8 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE029WD TL STEM SIZE 9 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE030WD TL STEM SIZE 10 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE031WD TL STEM SIZE 11 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLE032WD TL STEM SIZE 12 VARUS 8° SHORT NECK
PRTLEL21WD TL STEM SIZE 1 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL22WD TL STEM SIZE 2 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL23WD TL STEM SIZE 3 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL24WD TL STEM SIZE 4 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL25WD TL STEM SIZE 5 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL26WD TL STEM SIZE 6 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL27WD TL STEM SIZE 7 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL28WD TL STEM SIZE 8 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL29WD TL STEM SIZE 9 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL30WD TL STEM SIZE 10 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL31WD TL STEM SIZE 11 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
PRTLEL32WD TL STEM SIZE 12 VARUS 8° LONG NECK
21Appendix C     Ordering Information
Appendix C     Ordering Information22
IMPLANT PARTNERS™ POROUS SHELLS
Part Number Description
DSPCGB46WD PC SHELL 46MM GROUP B
DSPCGB48WD PC SHELL 48MM GROUP B
DSPCGC50WD PC SHELL 50MM GROUP C
DSPCGD52WD PC SHELL 52MM GROUP D
DSPCGE54WD PC SHELL 54MM GROUP E
DSPCGF56WD PC SHELL 56MM GROUP F
DSPCGG58WD PC SHELL 58MM GROUP G
DSPCGG60WD PC SHELL 60MM GROUP G
DSPCGG62WD PC SHELL 62MM GROUP G
DSPCGH64WD PC SHELL 64MM GROUP H
DSPCGH66WD PC SHELL 66MM GROUP H
IMPLANT PARTNERS™ NEUTRAL LINERS - CROSS LINKED
Part Number Description
DLXPGB28WD 28MM GROUP B STD CROSSLINKED  POLY LINER
DLXPGC32WD 32MM STD GROUP C CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPGD36WD 36MM STD GROUP D CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPGE36WD 36MM STD GROUP E CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPGF36WD 36MM STD GROUP F CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPGG36WD 36MM STD GROUP G CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPGH36WD 36MM STD GROUP H CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
IMPLANT PARTNERS™ LIPPED LINERS - CROSS LINKED
Part Number Description
DLXPLB28WD 28MM 15DG GROUP B CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPLC32WD 32MM 15DG GROUP C CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPLD36WD  36MM 15DG GROUP D CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPLE36WD 36MM 15DG GROUP E CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPLF36WD 36MM 15DG GROUP F CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPLG36WD 36MM 15DG GROUP G CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
DLXPLH36WD 36MM 15DG GROUP H CROSSLINKED POLY LINER
IMPLANT PARTNERS™ 36MM HEADS
  Part Number Description
  26000025WD COCR FEMORAL HEAD 36MM SLT TAPER SHORT NECK
  26000026WD COCR FEMORAL HEAD 36MM SLT TAPER MEDIUM NECK